
FROM:
Warehouse Fulfillment
Warehouse Fulfillment
2001 Gehman Road
Dock#5

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 63 X 17 X 6 IN

REF: 1243-240923-0148001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Harleysville PA 19438

SHIP DATE: 23SEP24
ACTWGT: 63.94 LB
CAD: 260268360/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Benny R Eberhardt
Benny R Eberhardt

6114 W BYRON ST

17632259463
CHICAGO IL 60634 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
43

02
40

71
30

1u
v

TO

58
3J

2/
4E

F9
/9

AE
3

7787 5070 7975

     60634

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7787 5070 7975


